Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: SRCI0O750C2

TSR Adhesive Cable Clamp, 1.25" Width, .77" Height, PVC, Ivory, 100/pkg

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

151-00279

SRCI0750

Ivory (IV)

« Co-extruded hinge offers unlimited access to wire and cables and can be
open and closed repeatedly without signs of wear. « Rubber based adhesive
allows for a permanent bond to most surfaces.

bag

Manufactured from HellermannTyton's surface raceway, these adhesive cable
clamps are designed with a co-extruded hinge offering unlimited and easy
access to wire and cable. The clip can be open and closed repeatedly without
deformation or signs of wear. The rubber based adhesive allows for a
permanent bond to most surfaces. Available in three sizes.

TSR Adhesive Cable Clamp, 1.25" Width, .77" Height, PVC, Ivory, 100/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Flammability

Operating Temperature (Metric)

ROHS Complaint

SRCI0750-PVC-BGE

1.25

31.75

1.36

34.5

0.75

19.0

77

19.60

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

PVvC

Rubber

UL 94 VO (excluding adhesive)

+122°F (+50°C)

Yes



Package Quantity(Imperial) 100

Package Quantity (Metric) 100

Customs Number 3926909987
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