HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: SRCI0750C2



TSR Adhesive Cable Clamp, 1.25" Width, .77" Height, PVC, Ivory, 100/pkg

Article Number	151-00279
Туре	SRC10750
Color	Ivory (IV)
Features & Benefits	• Co-extruded hinge offers unlimited access to wire and cables and can be open and closed repeatedly without signs of wear. • Rubber based adhesive allows for a permanent bond to most surfaces.
Quantity Per	bag
Product Description	Manufactured from HellermannTyton's surface raceway, these adhesive cable clamps are designed with a co-extruded hinge offering unlimited and easy access to wire and cable. The clip can be open and closed repeatedly without deformation or signs of wear. The rubber based adhesive allows for a permanent bond to most surfaces. Available in three sizes.
Short Description	TSR Adhesive Cable Clamp, 1.25" Width, .77" Height, PVC, Ivory, 100/pkg

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)	1.25
Length L (Metric)	31.75
Width W (Imperial)	1.36
Width W (Metric)	34.5
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.75
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	19.0
Height H (Imperial)	.77
Height H (Metric)	19.60

Material	Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Material Shortcut	PVC
Adhesive	Rubber
Flammability	UL 94 V0 (excluding adhesive)
Operating Temperature (Metric)	+122°F (+50°C)
ROHS Complaint	Yes

Package Quantity(Imperial)	100
Package Quantity (Metric)	100
Customs Number	3926909987

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ 2018 HellermannTyton. All rights reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions